

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28213/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2011 in AP No.568/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONARCH GOLD MINING CO. LTD. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, ASG  
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Sen, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra K. Panday, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on April 26, 2012.

Parties are permitted to file additional  
documents, if any, within two weeks from today.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER