

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28213/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2011 in AP No.568/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONARCH GOLD MINING CO. LTD. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[for final disposal]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32255 of 2011
(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief)
[for final disposal]

Date: 27/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)
SLP 28213/2011

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.

SLP 32255/2011

Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv. for
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

SLP 28213/2011

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Calcutta High Court

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.

SLP 32255/2011
R-1 -State

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

SLP 32255- R-2

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv. for
M/s. Parkh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

| (Pardeep Kumar)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|